
RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

34631 18017001741 Akanksha bhawani Surender bhawani 438

34632 18018001655 Akanksha Sharma Suresh Sharma 449

34633 17721005071 Akshita dhankhar N K Dhankhar 471

34634 18218000994 AMISHA SONI Bhajan lal 477

34635 17721005072 ANJALI SANJAY SHARMA 445

34636 18216001009 ANJALI Kewal Singh 471

34637 18118001446 Deepanshi GARG Satish Garg Cancelled

34638 18118001448 DEEPTI SIWACH JAGDISH CHANDER 469

34639 17721005073 Devyani Sharma Dinesh Sharma 488

34640 18117001534 Harleen Rajinder Singh 471

34642 17618001112 kimmi chauhan Raj kumar 444

34643 17721005074 Meenakshi Jasbir 486

34644 18118001514 Navjot Kaur Balwinder Singh 468

34645 18118001518 Neha Rajinder Prasad 451

34646 18218001151 PALLAVI THAKUR MEGH SINGH 491

34647 17718001289 Ridhi Sanjay Kumar 462

34648 17721005076 Rishita Sanjeev Saini 465

34649 17718001322 Shivangi Bisht Vinod Bisht 468
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34650 18218001224 Shivani Virender 478

34651 18118001573 SHREIYA SHARMA ANIL SHARMA 481

34652 17718001359 SUKHMEEN KAUR KAMALDEEP SINGH 479

34653 17718001360 Sumit Gill Surinder Singh 448

34654 17721005077 Sunil Sujan Singh 471

34655 17721005078 Vandana Gautam Baljinderpal singh 478

34656 17721005075 NATINDER KAUR AMARJIT SINGH 457



RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

33861 18017001741 Akanksha bhawani Surender bhawani 381

33862 18018001655 Akanksha Sharma Suresh Sharma 367

33863 17721005071 Akshita dhankhar N.K Dhankhar RLA

33864 18218000994 AMISHA SONI Bhajan lal 396

33865 18216001009 ANJALI Kewal Singh 428

33866 17721005072 ANJALI SANJAY SHARMA 372

33867 18118001448 DEEPTI SIWACH JAGDISH CHANDER 426

33868 17721005073 Devyani Sharma Dinesh Sharma 432

33869 18117001534 Harleen Rajinder Singh 367

33870 17618001112 kimmi chauhan Raj kumar 351

33871 17721005074 Meenakshi Jasbir 434

33872 17721005075 NATINDER KAUR AMARJIT SINGH RL 

[Medical]
33873 18118001514 Navjot Kaur Balwinder Singh 384

33874 18118001518 Neha Rajinder Prasad 348

33875 18218001151 PALLAVI THAKUR MEGH SINGH 432

33876 17718001289 Ridhi Sanjay Kumar 375

33877 17721005076 Rishita Sanjeev Saini 408

33878 17718001322 Shivangi Bisht Vinod Bisht 374
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33879 18218001224 Shivani Virender 400

33880 18118001573 SHREIYA SHARMA ANIL SHARMA 441

33881 17718001359 SUKHMEEN KAUR KAMALDEEP SINGH 436

33882 17718001360 Sumit Gill Surinder Singh 384

33883 17721005077 Sunil Sujan Singh 425

33884 17721005078 Vandana Gautam Baljinderpal singh 409



RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

63291 18117001481 ANJALI DEVENDER KUMAR 477

63292 17717001032 ANJALI VERMA RAM PRATAP VERMA 472

63293 17617001625 Anshu Rani Harbans Lal 483

63294 18117001495 Arushi Gupta Dinesh Gupta 489

63295 17720001451 ATIKA NASHIR MOHD 490

63296 18117001513 Deepti Krishan Hooda 495

63297 18117001520 DIVYA KHASA BALBIR SINGH KHASA 486

63298 17720001452 Farhat Majid Abdul Majid Rather 442

63299 17720001453 Gargi Chauhan Vinod Kumar 496

63300 17720001454 Garima Thakur Paramvir Singh 477

63301 17720001455 Himani Chawla Sheetal Chawla 488

63302 17717001138 Laiba Parveen Mohd Manazir 497

63303 18117001567 MAHAK VEDPAL SINGH 480

63304 18217001033 mamta hublal 467

63305 17720001456 MANHEER KOUR MALHOTRA PARAMJEET SINGH 484

63306 18217001046 Megha Juyal Kailash Chandra Juyal 477

63307 17717001172 Monika Kaushik Anand Singh 480

63308 17720001457 NETRA SUKHWINDER KUMAR 484
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63309 17614001055 NISHA SINGH NAWAL KISHOR SINGH 484

63310 18117001613 PAYAL DINESH 468

63311 17720001459 ROHINI THAKUR NARINDER SINGH 469

63312 18117001671 SHIVANI somnath 488

63313 13617000488 SHVETA RANI HARBANS SINGH 436

63314 17517001709 Sushmit Chauhan Surjeet Kumar 485

63315 18117001694 Tania Ashok Rathore 490

63316 18217001213 TITIKSHA MULKH RAJ 477

63317 17717001333 URVASHI RAHI OM PARKASH RAHI 484



RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

63231 18117001481 ANJALI DEVENDER KUMAR 1878

63232 17717001032 ANJALI VERMA RAM PRATAP VERMA 1736

63233 17617001625 Anshu Rani Harbans Lal 1888

63234 18117001495 Arushi Gupta Dinesh Gupta 1871

63235 17720001451 ATIKA NASHIR MOHD 1894

63236 18117001513 Deepti Krishan Hooda 1921

63237 18117001520 DIVYA KHASA BALBIR SINGH KHASA 1905

63238 17720001452 Farhat Majid Abdul Majid Rather 1694

63239 17720001453 Gargi Chauhan Vinod Kumar 1938

63240 17720001454 Garima Thakur Paramvir Singh 1811

63241 17720001455 Himani Chawla Sheetal Chawla 1900

63242 17717001138 Laiba Parveen Mohd Manazir 1947

63243 18117001567 MAHAK VEDPAL SINGH 1842

63244 18217001033 mamta hublal 1762

63245 17720001456 MANHEER KOUR MALHOTRA PARAMJEET SINGH 1905

63246 18217001046 Megha Juyal Kailash Chandra Juyal 1867

63247 17717001172 Monika Kaushik Anand Singh 1886

63248 17720001457 NETRA SUKHWINDER KUMAR 1876
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63249 17614001055 NISHA SINGH NAWAL KISHOR SINGH 1850

63250 18117001613 PAYAL DINESH 1780

63251 17720001459 ROHINI THAKUR NARINDER SINGH 1795

63252 18117001671 SHIVANI Somnath 1839

63253 13617000488 SHVETA RANI HARBANS SINGH 1733

63254 17517001709 Sushmit Chauhan Surjeet Kumar 1843

63255 18117001694 Tania Ashok Rathore 1813

63256 18217001213 TITIKSHA MULKH RAJ 1874

63257 17717001333 URVASHI RAHI OM PARKASH RAHI 1875


